
Bavarian Summer Show

 2340 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Reining Amateur

AQHA Show 1Show #:

James EdwardsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 352 Olena San Dividend Valtl, Tamara

2 193 Epic Player Strohmaier, Christian

3 70 Red Chex Enterprise Gerl, Iris

4 22 MS Rietta Elisa Gerick, Laura

5 351 Elite Peppy Solano Valtl, Tamara

6 348 Little Tangy Gun Linhartová, Simona

7 45 Crome It Bauer, Marcella

8 347 HH Oaks Gunner Zdrahal, David

9 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja

n.P. 29 Night Fashion Chex Schoss, Verena

n.P. 40 Pepson Toby Schad, Sabina

n.P. 153 Jeanie Whiz Gun Erdin, Reto

n.P. 175 Big Boy Del Lago PC Kochinke, Frank

n.P. 188 Dancer Star Whiz Bayer, Andrea

n.P. 192 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 255 Poco Treys Sophie Kainzmaier, Barbara

dis. 42 Frostys JumpersTwist Braunstein, Thomas

dis. 47 Little Steps On Ice Bauderer, Thomas

dis. 87 A Smart Snap Borrack, Matthias

dis. 210 Jacks Red Sunshine Kruspe, Sophie

dis. 234 Smart Shining Gun Jeske, Sybille

dis. 236 Jacs Electric Girl Blessing, Stephanie

dis. 240 Blackburn Major King Weiss, Tanja

04.07.2019 1 / 208:55



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 294 Chic By Chic Krebs, Bastian

dis. 315 SL Jaidun Ruf Denz, Wolfgang

dis. 318 Gottagetchagunsup Ragosch, Antje

dis. 335 RRSissyDocOak Schmitt, Jessica

dis. 364 Notorious Tupac Reichhart, Timo

04.07.2019 2 / 208:55



Bavarian Summer Show

 2340 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Reining Amateur

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Janette DublinRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 352 Olena San Dividend Valtl, Tamara

2 70 Red Chex Enterprise Gerl, Iris

3 45 Crome It Bauer, Marcella

4 22 MS Rietta Elisa Gerick, Laura

5 347 HH Oaks Gunner Zdrahal, David

6 351 Elite Peppy Solano Valtl, Tamara

7 193 Epic Player Strohmaier, Christian

8 192 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

9 348 Little Tangy Gun Linhartová, Simona

n.P. 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja

n.P. 29 Night Fashion Chex Schoss, Verena

n.P. 40 Pepson Toby Schad, Sabina

n.P. 153 Jeanie Whiz Gun Erdin, Reto

n.P. 175 Big Boy Del Lago PC Kochinke, Frank

n.P. 188 Dancer Star Whiz Bayer, Andrea

n.P. 255 Poco Treys Sophie Kainzmaier, Barbara

n.P. 349 Desire Big Chex Erdin, Reto

dis. 42 Frostys JumpersTwist Braunstein, Thomas

dis. 47 Little Steps On Ice Bauderer, Thomas

dis. 87 A Smart Snap Borrack, Matthias

dis. 210 Jacks Red Sunshine Kruspe, Sophie

dis. 234 Smart Shining Gun Jeske, Sybille

dis. 236 Jacs Electric Girl Blessing, Stephanie

04.07.2019 1 / 208:55



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 240 Blackburn Major King Weiss, Tanja

dis. 294 Chic By Chic Krebs, Bastian

dis. 315 SL Jaidun Ruf Denz, Wolfgang

dis. 318 Gottagetchagunsup Ragosch, Antje

dis. 335 RRSissyDocOak Schmitt, Jessica

dis. 364 Notorious Tupac Reichhart, Timo

04.07.2019 2 / 208:55


